



GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

NAME OF WORK :- Restoration work of Road from NH102
dokra chowk to rupauli

(FDR PART-A)

Restoration Length :- 0.4 km

Block:- saraiya

DETAILED PROJECT REPORT

UNDER FDR (2245)

ESTIMATED COST

Rs. 345,800.00

-: PREPARED BY :-
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
MUZAFFARPUR EAST 1

Inspection Report for Flood Damage Work

Date

1 Name of PUs *CC, RWD, Murattarpur East-1*
2 Name of Block/Road *Saraiya / NH 102 delwa Chowk to Rupauli.*

A For Road

1 Damage Location/Chainage *At Many Places*

2 Damage Length *67.00 Mtr*

3 Nature of Damage *Complete Artistic Block due to breach of Road.*

4 Details of Restoration Works-

i Material being used in Restoration Works- *Porick Bed, Local sand*
Crabty sty, Bamboo piling

ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works- *Road Roller, Tractor*
JCB, Manual

iii Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works- *Immediate Artistic*
Restoration

iv Restored Length *67.00 mtr.*

B. For Bridge

1 Damage Location/Chainage

2 Damage Length

3 Nature of Damage

4 Details of Restoration Works-

i Material being used in Restoration Works-

ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works-

iii Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works-

iv Restored Length

N/A

[Signature]
Signature of JE/ AE/ EE

[Signature]
Signature
(Name of Inspector)

प्रतिवेदः।

1944-45

सर्वार्थ
2020-2021
रक 345800.-

प्रस्तुत प्राक्कलन जिसकी प्राक्कलित राशि

अभियंता प्रमुख, सामाजिक कार्य विभाग, बिहार पटना के पत्रांक 2521 दिनांक 03.08.2022

संज्ञा संज्ञा संज्ञा संज्ञा

कनीय अभियंता

सहायक अभियंता

कार्यपालक सचिव
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधन मंत्रालय
पृष्ठ- 1

NAME OF WORK:- Restoration work of Road from NH102 dokra chowk to rupauli

Total Length :-

2.50

Restoration Length :- 0.4

ABSTRACT OF COST

	Unit	Rates	Quantity	Amount
Providing and Laying of Brick Bats:	Cum	1,768.60	119.94	212,126.00
Placing tractor at loading point loading with front end loader dumpng. turning for return trip exluding time for haulage and return tirp				
Providing, cutting and fixing of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles in size with making shoes and driving etc. complete job as per specification and direction E/I.	Rm	49.40	857.00	42,336.00
providing, fitting and fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo runners in position at every verticle pile with 150 mm long nails or 38 swg G. I. wire including cost of G.I. or nails complete job as per specification and direction of E/I	Rm	26.40	270.00	7,128.00
Providing including labour for filling empty cement bag with local sand, stiching the bag and placing including supply of sutali etc. all complete as per approved design, specification and direction of E/I	Nos	36.20	850.00	30,770.00
Total Amount			Rs.	292,360.00
Add for GST @ 12%			Rs.	35,083.00
Add for Labour Cess @ 1%			Rs.	2,924.00
Add for Seigniorage Fee			Rs.	15,418.00
Gross Total Amount			Rs.	345,785.00
Say			Rs.	345,800.00

[Signature]
J.E. 12/12/2020

[Signature]
12.12.2020
A.E.
RWD, Sub-Division, Sakra

[Signature]
12-12-20
Executive Engineer
RWD(W) Div.Muzaffarpur East 1

Technically approved for Rs. 345800.00 (Rs. Three lacs forty five thousand eight hundred) only.

[Signature]
12/12/20
S E, RWD
Ward Circle, Muzaffarpur